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SEC Announces Women’s Soccer Television Schedule 
 
The Southeastern Conference unveiled the 2012 women’s soccer television schedule on Wednesday afternoon. The 
league is entering the fourth year of its historic television agreements which gives SEC soccer teams some of the most 
extensive television exposure nationally. 
 
ESPNU, which is available in more than 73 million households, will televise four regular season matches in addition to 
the SEC Tournament championship match. Additionally, SportSouth, CSS and CST will combine to bring the SEC’s 
television appearances to 16 during the 2012 season. 
 
The SEC Women’s Soccer Tournament will begin on Oct. 29 in Orange Beach, Ala., and the championship will be 
televised live on ESPNU Nov. 4. 
 
Every ESPNU match will be streamed on WatchESPN.  SportSouth, CSS and CST matches will also be made available 
on ESPN3.com. 
 
 

2012 Women’s Soccer Television Schedule 
 Date Day  TV Time 
 Sept. 16 Sunday Missouri at South Carolina ESPNU 2:00 p.m. ET 
 Sept. 16 Sunday Alabama at LSU CSS 2:00 p.m. ET 
 Sept. 23 Sunday Georgia at Florida CSS 2:00 p.m. ET 
 Sept. 30 Sunday South Carolina at Vanderbilt CSS 2:00 p.m. ET 
 Sept. 30 Sunday Texas A&M at Mississippi State CST 3:00 p.m. ET 
 Sept. 30 Sunday LSU at Georgia ESPNU 4:00 p.m. ET 
 Oct. 5 Friday Florida at LSU SportSouth 7:30 p.m. ET 
 Oct. 7 Sunday Tennessee at Auburn CSS 2:00 p.m. ET 
 Oct. 7 Sunday Vanderbilt at LSU SportSouth 2:00 p.m. ET 
 Oct. 7 Sunday Florida at Texas A&M ESPNU 3:00 p.m. ET 
 Oct. 14 Sunday Mississippi State at Florida CSS 2:00 p.m. ET 
 Oct. 19 Friday South Carolina at Kentucky SportSouth 6:30 p.m. ET 
 Oct. 21 Sunday Tennessee at Ole Miss SportSouth 2:00 p.m. ET 
 Oct. 21 Sunday Arkansas at Mississippi State ESPNU 4:00 p.m. ET 
 Oct. 25 Thursday Missouri at Texas A&M SportSouth 8:00 p.m. ET 
 Nov. 4 Sunday SEC Tournament Championship ESPNU 3:30 p.m. ET 
  
 


